
Name Company Address City, State, Zip Email
Joe Bontrager Bontrager Mechanical LLC Beaver Run Rd SE 43025-9654 joe@bontragermech.com
Char Gutknecht Construction 2280 Citygate Dr. Columbus, OH, 43219 char@gutknecht.com
jason herrmann Variety Floors 2982 Helena Drive Northwest carroll jason@varietyfloors.com
Je d Nsnd Nene Jhs A@a.com
Ben Lindsay Ferguson Construction 3595 Johnny Appleseed Ct Columbus, OH, 43231 blindsay@ferguson-construction.com
Luke Vondrell Ferguson Construction 3595 Johnny Appleseed Ct. Columbus lvondrell@ferguson-construction.com
Chris King Miles McClellan Construction 2100 Builders Place Columbus chris.king@mmbuildings.com
Steve walse Walse Seven Outsource 113 Barksdale Professional Cen,  Newark rfpalerts@gmail.com
Adam Bouman Company Information 300 American Metro Blvd #185 Hamilton Township dodge.docs@construction.com
Adrienne Sraver Barton Malow Builders 300 Spruce Street Suite 120 Columbus, OH 43215 adrienne.sraver@bartonmalow.com
Stacy R Sleeper Barton Malow 300 Spruce St., Suite 120 Columbus stacy.sleeper@bartonmalow.com
Stacy R Sleeper Barton Malow 300 Spruce St., Suite 120 Columbus stacy.sleeper@bartonmalow.com
Jerry Mullins BartonMalow 4513 Meadowgrove Drive NW Carroll JERRY.MULLINS@BARTONMALOW.COM
Tommy Alexander Bronzeville IT Academy LLC PO Box 82180 Columbus, Ohio, United Stommy@bvait.com
Corinne Eitel Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Cincinnati content@constructconnect.com
D.J. Fett Elford 1220 Dublin Road Columbus djfett@elford.com
Jason Herrmann Variety Floors 2982 Helena Drive Northwest Carroll jason@varietyfloors.com
Eric Johnson North America Procurement C   PO Box 40445 Grand Junction, CO 81504bids@napc.me
Mary Miller PWXPress 1900 Coffeeport Rd Jacksonville bids@pwxpress.com
Amy Stewart Builders Exchange 9555 Rockside Rd, Suite 300 Valley View, OH 44125 astewart@bxohio.com
Dan Wright Allied Construction Industries3 Kovach Drive Cincinnati dwright@aci-construction.org
Source ManagementDeltek 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon sourcemanagement@deltek.com
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